YOURE INVITED

TO THE ANCHOR AND FOUNDATION SEMINAR

September 16 & 1/, 2020 | Centralia, Missouri

For Electric and Communication Utility Personnel (Engineers, Operations, Construction Foremen, Contractors).
This seminar features “how-tos”, tips and ideas to help you take your skills to a whole new level.

To register, visit www.hubbell.com/hubbellpowersystems/en/resources/training#ANC201

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16 THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 17

7:00AM
7:15AM
8:00AM
9:30AM
9:45AM
10:45AM
11:00AM
12:00 noon
12:30PM
1:30PM

2:30PM
3:00PM
3:45PM

5:00PM
6:00PM

CHANCE'

Meet in Hotel Lobby

Leave Hotel for Plant

Allen Street Factory Tour (Anchors/Hardware)
Attendee Discussion- Identify Goals of the Seminar
Helical Anchoring Overview

Morning Break

Soil Mechanics- A Brief Overview

Lunch Provided (Catered)

Helical Pile Overview/Compression Applications
Uplift Capacity of Helical Screw Anchors in Soil
A.B. Chance Soil Classification Chart

Examples- Single and Multi-Helix anchors
HeliCAP’ Helical Capacity Design Software
Installation Torque vs. Capacity

Anchor Installations in the Engineering Field
Leave for Columbia

Group Dinner

AM
7:00AM
7:15AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:15AM
9:30AM
9:45AM
11:15AM
12:00 noon

1:00PM

2:00PM
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Check out of Hotel

Meet in Hotel Lobby

Leave Hotel for Plant

Research Center Tour
Mechanical Lab- Anchor Testing
Load Tests Begin

Break

Load Tests Finished
Distribution Center Tour

Lunch Provided

(Catered)

Pull Test Result

Anchor Seminar Q & A / Wrap-up

Departure from Centralia, Missouri
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